

SC. 102/14 (CIS 496/15)

Order No. 35

Dt. 15.01.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

All three accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Fix 31.03.2025 for evidence of CSW- 7 & 8.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1st Fast Track Court, Alipurduar.